GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

ROCKY VIEW Date:  Tuesday, April 16, 2024

COUNTY

Time: 9:00 AM
Location: Council Chambers
262075 Rocky View Point
Rocky View County, AB T4A 0X2

CALL MEETING TO ORDER

UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA

APPROVAL OF MINUTES

1.

March 13, 2024 Governance Committee Meeting Minutes

GENERAL BUSINESS

5.
6.

Harmony Hamlet Designation

Family & Community Support Services (FCSS) 101 Presentation
Langdon Area Structure Plan Land Use Strategy

Regional Water and Wastewater Off-Site Levy Bylaw Update
Regional Stormwater Off-Site Levy Bylaw Update

Community Recreation Off-Site Levy Bylaw Update

COUNCILLOR UPDATES

MANAGEMENT REPORTS

1.

Resolution Tracker

FINANCIAL REPORTS

CLOSED SESSION

ADJOURN THE MEETING

Pages

25
69
113

137

157



	Agenda

