

GOVERNANCE COMMITTEE MEETING AGENDA

Date: Tuesday, April 16, 2024 Time: 9:00 AM Location: Council Chambers 262075 Rocky View Point Rocky View County, AB T4A 0X2

			Pages	
Α.	CALL MEETING TO ORDER			
в.	UPDA	UPDATES/APPROVAL OF AGENDA		
C.	APPROVAL OF MINUTES			
	1.	March 13, 2024 Governance Committee Meeting Minutes	2	
D.	GENERAL BUSINESS			
	1.	Harmony Hamlet Designation	5	
	2.	Family & Community Support Services (FCSS) 101 Presentation	9	
	3.	Langdon Area Structure Plan Land Use Strategy	25	
	4.	Regional Water and Wastewater Off-Site Levy Bylaw Update	69	
	5.	Regional Stormwater Off-Site Levy Bylaw Update	113	
	6.	Community Recreation Off-Site Levy Bylaw Update	137	
Ε.	COUNCILLOR UPDATES			
F.	MANAGEMENT REPORTS			
	1.	Resolution Tracker	157	
G.	FINANCIAL REPORTS			
н.	CLOSED SESSION			
I.	ADJOURN THE MEETING			